
 
 
 
 

WHAT YOUR DONATIONS SUPPORT 
 

Alexander’s Angels Has Awarded $724,673.00 since 2007 
 

RESEARCH_National 
 

Linda Crnic Institute for Down Syndrome – Since 2017 
LuMind IDSC Foundation  
Dr. Xiao-Fei Kong Rockefeller University – 2014-2020 

                  Reeves Lab – Johns Hopkins University – Since 2019                       
                  Kong, Edgin, Yang, Roper, and Jiang Labs - Since 2020                                                                                
                                                                             TOTAL RESEARCH 
 

ADVOCACY_International, National, and Local 
Down Syndrome International (DSi) – Since 2017 
National Down Syndrome Society (NDSS) 
Down Syndrome Advocacy Foundation (DSAF) 

TOTAL ADVOCACY 

 
 
$30,500.00 

$252,971.00(1) 

 $60,700.00 
    $6,000.00 
    $5,000.00   
$355,171.00 

 
 

  $24,000.00 
$118,322.00 
$110,522.00 
$244,844.00 

 

SERVICE_ Local and National 
ACDS 

Brittany’s Baskets of Hope 
Gifts from the Heart for Downs 

TOTAL SERVICE 

 
$110,522.00 

$4,700.00 
 $6,936.00(2) 

$120,158.00 

 

OTHER_Local 
Down Syndrome Connection of Long Island (2012/2013) 
Memorial Garden at DDI, Ronkonkoma, NY (2012) 

TOTAL OTHER 

 

TOTAL GRANTS SINCE 2007 

 
$3,500.00 
$1,000.00(3) 

$4,500.00 

 

$724,673.00 

 
 

Your Donations Also Support Alexander’s Angels 

Corporate Expenses, Events, and Programs 
 

(1) aka LuMind Foundation & LuMindRDS Foundation, formerly DSRTF 

(2) 10 iPads and one (1) tricycle 
(3) Memorial Garden pictured below 

 

 


