

WHAT YOUR DONATIONS SUPPORT

Alexander's Angels Has Awarded \$724,673.00 since 2007

RESEARCH_National

Linda Crnic Institute for Down Syndrome – Since 2017 LuMind IDSC Foundation Dr. Xiao-Fei Kong Rockefeller University – 2014-2020 Reeves Lab – Johns Hopkins University – Since 2019 Kong, Edgin, Yang, Roper, and Jiang Labs - Since 2020 TOTAL RESEARCH	\$30,500.00 \$252,971.00 ⁽¹⁾ \$60,700.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$355,171.00
ADVOCACY International, National, and Local	
Down Syndrome International (DSi) – Since 2017 National Down Syndrome Society (NDSS) Down Syndrome Advocacy Foundation (DSAF) TOTAL ADVOCACY	\$24,000.00 \$118,322.00 <u>\$110,522.00</u> \$244,844.00
SERVICE Local and National	
ACDS	\$110,522.00
Brittany's Baskets of Hope Gifts from the Heart for Downs	\$4,700.00 \$6,936.00 ⁽²⁾
Girts from the Heart for Downs TOTAL SERVICE	\$120,158.00
OTHER_Local	
Down Syndrome Connection of Long Island (2012/2013)	\$3,500.00
Memorial Garden at DDI, Ronkonkoma, NY (2012)	\$1,000.00 ⁽³⁾

TOTAL OTHER

TOTAL GRANTS SINCE 2007

\$724,673.00

\$4,500.00

Your Donations Also Support Alexander's Angels Corporate Expenses, Events, and Programs

(1) aka LuMind Foundation & LuMindRDS Foundation, formerly DSRTF (2) 10 iPads and one (1) tricycle

(3) Memorial Garden pictured below





